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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 8.6.2024 11:32 - Stran 1

Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 2. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.6.2024

13. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
8.6.2024 - 11:15
SLO mladinci 24.39 Kordež Gal Kranj 22.4.2018
SLO kadeti 24.99 Bodiroža Nick Antwerpen (BEL) 31.7.2016
SLO dečki 26.16 Vran-Benkovič Bor Ljubljana 23.7.2021
SLO dečki 26.16 Vran-Benkovič Bor Ljubljana 23.7.2021
SLO mlajši dečki 28.38 Vran-Benkovič Bor Kranj 14.7.2019

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Hribar Andraž 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 42.94 139
2. Krapež Bor 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 45.62 116

Ml.dečki

1. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 37.39 211
2. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.71 163
3. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.30 72

DSQ Prešeren Rok 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.88
SW 8.2 -

Dečki

1. Testen Martin 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.50 389
2. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.00 307
3. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.87 284
4. Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 34.18 276
5. Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.06 256
6. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.32 250
7. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.62 244
8. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 35.68 243
9. Tsibulsky Eli 2011 PK Ljubljana 35.82 240

10. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.42 228
11. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 37.04 217
12. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.84 203
13. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.35 195
14. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.38 195
15. Brolih Matevž 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.43 194
16. Penko Kalvin Val 2010 PK Ljubljana 38.48 193
17. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 38.99 186
18. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.62 164

Kadeti

1. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.55 474
2. Šmid Oskar 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.03 336
3. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.69 288
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Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 2. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.6.2024

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Odprto

1. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.55 474
2. Testen Martin 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.50 389
3. Šmid Oskar 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.03 336
4. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.00 307
5. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.69 288
6. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.87 284
7. Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 34.18 276
8. Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.06 256
9. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.32 250

10. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.62 244
11. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 35.68 243
12. Tsibulsky Eli 2011 PK Ljubljana 35.82 240
13. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.42 228
14. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 37.04 217
15. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 37.39 211
16. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.84 203
17. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.35 195
18. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.38 195
19. Brolih Matevž 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.43 194
20. Penko Kalvin Val 2010 PK Ljubljana 38.48 193
21. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 38.99 186
22. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.62 164
23. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.71 163
24. Hribar Andraž 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 42.94 139
25. Krapež Bor 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 45.62 116
26. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.30 72

DSQ Prešeren Rok 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.88
SW 8.2 -
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